

CS No. 113/17

M/S Trans Asian Industries Expositions Pvt. Ltd.

Vs.

Aditya Dave And Ors.

16.10.2021

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Lakshay Dhamija, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Saurabh Prakash, Sh. Utsav Jain, and Sh. Anant

Aditya Patro, counsels for defendant nos.1 to 3.

Be listed for purpose fixed on 26.10.2021.

Ahlmad in the court of
Ms. Pooja Talwar
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket, New Delhi/16.10.2021